Invoice

Py Nob Hill Catering Inc
The
LunchMaster San Carlos, CA 94070 ol Tp——
601 Taylor Way
4/30/2018 AIMS043018
Bill To Ship To
American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
QOakland, CA 94607
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
Net 30 4/30/2018
Quantity ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
4/2/18-4/6/18
0] AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 0.00
4/9/18-4/13/18
2,300 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 6,624.00
4/16/18-4/20/18
2,300 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 6,624.00
4/23/18-4/30/18
2,286 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 6,583.608
$19.831.68

Total




N WAL
LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought fo you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone; 650.596.8008
Fax; 650.596.8006

Friday, Aprit 13, 2018

American indian Model Schools
4/09/18-4/13/18
AIMS041318

American Indian Model Schools

171 12th St
Oakiand, CA 84607

Monday, April 09, 2018 460
Tuesday, April 10, 2018 460
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 460
Thursday, April 12, 2018 450
Friday, April 13, 2018 460




LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone; 650.596.8008
Fax: 850.596.8006

Friday, April 20, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
4/16/18-4/20/18
AIMS042018

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St
Qakiand, CA 94607

Monday, April 16, 2018 460
Tuesday, Aprl 17, 2018 480
Wednesday, Aprif 18, 2018 460
Thursday, April 19, 2018 460
Friday, April 20, 2018 460




LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Monday, Aprit 30, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
4{23/18-4/30/18
AIMS043018

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Qakland, CA 94607

Monday, April 23, 2018 460
Tuesday, April 24, 2018 460
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 460
Thursday, April 26, 2018 446
Friday, April 27, 2018 460
Monday April 30, 2018 0




